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Description

197601230000
04600

01/23/1976
12:00:00

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS CALERA
WATER
WORKS
BOARD

296 634

197601260000
04700

01/26/1976
12:00:00

ALLEN JIMMIE
LEE

Grantor DEEDS DOWDELL,
BOBBY, JR. &
ROS

296 648

197601260000
04730

01/26/1976
12:00:00

BRASHER
EARNEST

Grantee DEEDS KEITH, L.O. &
S.S.

296 655

197601260000
04710

01/26/1976
12:00:00

BILL
BRANTLEY
CONST CO

Grantee DEEDS WHITLING
DEVT CO-
L11&12

296 641

197601260000
04790

01/26/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENS
GEORGE DBA
STAGE

13 313

197601260000
04770

01/26/1976
12:00:00

BURNETT
BLDG
SERVICE-L68

Grantor DEEDS UNDERWOOD,
RALPH
EUGENE

296 639

197601260000
04740

01/26/1976
12:00:00

BILL
BRANTLEY
CONST-L11

Grantor DEEDS WYNN,
WILLIAM J. &
RAY S.

296 642

197601260000
04850

01/26/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAGE
COACH
RESTAURA-
ETAL

13 313

197601260000
04840

01/26/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENS
GEORGE DBA
STAGE

13 312

197601270000
05000

01/27/1976
12:00:00

AGNESIA
ROBERT
LEE&PATRI

Grantor MORTGAGE PHETHEAN,
LANNING
DAVID

351 796

197601270000
05200

01/27/1976
12:00:00

BILLINGSLEY
JOHNNIE

Grantee DEEDS DUPREE, E.C. 296 673

197601270000
05170

01/27/1976
12:00:00

BISHOP
CHARLES
MICHAEL

Grantee DEEDS EITEL,
STEPHEN
WALLACE

296 663

197601270000
05310

01/27/1976
12:00:00

CUMBERLAND
WILLIAM M,
SR

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

RAMER,
RICHARD O. &
MARY

296 665

197601270000
05270

01/27/1976
12:00:00

AGNESIA
ROBERT LEE
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS PHETHEAN,
LANNING D.
ETAL

296 675

197601270000
05240

01/27/1976
12:00:00

AGNESIA
PATRICIA B.
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS PHETHEAN,
RITA L.    ETAL

296 675

197601270000
05340

01/27/1976
12:00:00

AGNESIA
PATRICIA B.
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS PHETHEAN,
LANNING D.
ETAL

296 675

197601270000
05350

01/27/1976
12:00:00

BRASHER
HERMAN IVAN
& RO

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

351 803

197601280000
05520

01/28/1976
12:00:00

BOOTHE
WILLIAM
MONROE &H

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

351 808

197601280000
05500

01/28/1976
12:00:00

BRANTLEYVIL
LE BAPTIST
CHU

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

351 810



197601280000
05390

01/28/1976
12:00:00

BURNETT
BLDG
SERVICE-L22

Grantor DEEDS PEAVLER,
SAM T. &
HELEN H

296 679

197605210000
47300

05/21/1976
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee DEEDS PELHAM
SEWER FUND
INC

298 802

197604120000
32490

04/12/1976
12:00:00

COOK
ROBERT L. &
MARY C.

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

353 578

197604120000
32580

04/12/1976
12:00:00

BLANKENSHIP
TULLIS H &AU

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

353 581

197604120000
32690

04/12/1976
12:00:00

COOPER
FREDDY LYNN
& PAU

Grantor MORTGAGE NATL HOMES
ACCEPT.
CORP

353 601

197605210000
47630

05/21/1976
12:00:00

COGGINS
ALVIN L.
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE WALKER,
HAROLD &
FRANCES

354 746

197604130000
32810

04/13/1976
12:00:00

CLINKSCALES
S.M. & ANGIE

Grantor MORTGAGE SLAPPEY,
WILLIAM
J,JR.&DO

353 678

197604130000
32790

04/13/1976
12:00:00

BROGEN
JOHN T. &
EILEEN

Grantor MORTGAGE JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

353 667

197604130000
32780

04/13/1976
12:00:00

BOOTHE
ARTHUR L &
WANDA

Grantor MORTGAGE CIT
FINANCIAL
SER INC

353 685

197604130000
32740

04/13/1976
12:00:00

BEECH
DANIEL
JEFFREY & J

Grantor MORTGAGE REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

353 649

197604130000
32950

04/13/1976
12:00:00

BEECH
DANIEL
JEFFREY & J

Grantee DEEDS LANDMON,
G.E. & MARIE
S.

298 116


